169www.ventur.eu
CAB ECOWATT in-line duct fan
APPLICATION
Very quiet operation makes CAB ideal for ventilation of public buildings, libra-
ries, conference rooms, offices, restaurants, classrooms, audio studios, etc.
CONSTRUCTION
CAB fans with sound insulation are recommended for ventilation systems
where one of the most important parameters is the volume level.

10 1940 335 1,4 2650 55 48 54
32,5 2018 41020467
8 1695 229 1,1 2320 53 48 50
6 1380 131 0,6 1900 48 40 45
4 1070 68 0,3 1460 42 35 38
TECHNICAL CHARACTERISTICS
DIMENSIONS [mm]
B
E
ØDA H
G
C
I
F
Type A B C ØD E F G H I
CAB-125 ECOWATT 316 420 386 125 210 163 433 389 412
CAB-150 ECOWATT 334 447 415 150 224 174 517 416 441
CAB-160 ECOWATT 334 447 415 160 224 174 517 416 441
CAB-200 ECOWATT 375 510 468 200 255 193 570 479 494
CAB-250 ECOWATT 395 553 505 250 277 204 608 522 535
CAB-315 ECOWATT 441 609 555 315 305 221 659 585 580
CAB-355 ECOWATT 501 699 578 355 350 251 682 668 606
CAB-400 ECOWATT 501 699 578 400 350 251 682 668 606
171www.ventur.eu
CAB ECOWATT in-line duct fan
PERFORMANCE CURVES AND ACOUSTIC CHARACTERISTICS
C